## G500XW/XF-50Hz - G530XW/XF-60Hz

## DP158LD-OOG09

Last Print date: 13/09/2017

PP CCN	Part Name	Main Component	Quantity / machine	Туре
46707975	ALTERNATOR	Engine	1	Stock
46684641	V-BELT	Engine	2	Stock
46684924	ELEMENT,AIR CLEANER	Engine	2	Maintenance
46686717	ELEMENT, FUEL FILTER	Engine	1	Maintenance
46684921	ELEMENT, FUEL FILTER	Engine	1	Maintenance
46685859	OIL FILTER CARTRIDGE	Engine	2	Maintenance
46707976	FILTER ASSY,ENGINE OIL	Engine	1	Stock
46684859	FILTER ASSY,FUEL	Engine	1	Stock
46686713	FILTER, FUEL STRAINER	Engine	1	Maintenance
46686017	GASKET,OIL FILTER COVER	Engine	1	Stock
46686718	HEAD, FUEL FILTER	Engine	1	Stock
46707977	HEAD,OIL FILTER	Engine	1	Stock
46686434	NOZZLE HOLDER ASSY	Engine	8	Stock
46687375	RING, SEAL	Engine	8	Stock
46707979	PUMP ASSY,WATER	Engine	1	Stock
46687570	SEAL, NOZZLE HOLDER HOLE	Engine	1	Stock
46707980 46707981	STARTER	Engine	1	Stock
	THERMOSTAT SENSOR,OIL PRESSURE	Engine Engine	3	Stock
46684855	WATER TEMP SWITCH, THERMO		1	Stock Stock
46682988 46682907	SENSOR, TACHOMETER	Engine	1	Stock
46686564	50Hz ENGINE CONTROLLER	Engine Engine	1	Stock
46686565	60Hz ENGINE CONTROLLER	Engine	1	Stock
46690680	AVR R450M	Alternator	1	Stock
46687609	AVR R450M FUSE KIT	Alternator	1	Stock
46687613	EXCITER FIELD LSA 47.2	Alternator	1	Stock
46551439	NDE Bearing LSA46.2 / 47.2	Alternator	1	Stock
46690815	CONNECTOR SET FOR R450M AVR	Alternator	1	Stock
46687607	DIODE BRIDGE KIT WITH SURGE SUPRESSOR LSA 47.2	Alternator	1	Stock
46668475	SCREW, M6-1.0 X 10 LG PHILLIPS PAN HD SST	Control panel	4	Stock
46678205	RUBBER MOUNT, ANTI-VIBRATION	Control panel	4	Stock
46678206	CONTROL PANEL, G300XW	Control panel	1	Stock
46678679	GUIDE, HOSE	Control panel	2	Stock
46679561	CONTROLLER; DEEPSEA-DSE7110MKII	Control panel	1	Stock
46679563	STOP; EMERGENCY	Control panel	1	Stock
46679565	SWITCH; START/STOP	Control panel	1	Stock
46679566	COVER;DIN RAIL	Control panel	0.99	Stock
46679567	DIN RAIL	Control panel	0.5	Stock
46679568	STOPPER; DIN RAIL	Control panel	8	Stock
46679569	WIRE GUIDE	Control panel	0.99	Stock
46679570	CIRUCIT BREAKER; 20A:1POLE	Control panel	2	Stock
46679571	LATCHING RELAY	Control panel	3	Stock
46679573	CIRUCIT BREAKER: 6A:1POLE	Control panel	3	Stock
46679574	RELAY SOCKET	Control panel	3	Stock
46679575	WIRE CONNECTOR	Control panel	32	Stock
46679592	CABLE MOUNT	Control panel	1	Stock
46679596	CAP, HOLE	Control panel	2	Stock
92281427	TIE, CABLE 3.5MM X 200MM	Control panel	1	Stock
92340439	WASHER, FLAT	Control panel	19	Stock
92341981	WASHER, FLAT NO OBEQUAL	Control panel	4	Stock
92687664	WASHER, FLAT M8 SPECIAL	Control panel	8	Stock
96701370	NUT, M8-1.25 HEX ZINC WASHER. M6 SPLIT CURVED SPRING LOCK ZINC	Control panel	8	Stock
96727573	_ ,	Control panel	4	Stock Stock
96743653	SCREW,M4X12	Control panel	19	
96753926	WASHER, M8 NOM HELICAL SPRING LOCK UNFIN	Control panel	8	Stock